
Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 33 7
2 Medford 61 8
3 Wisconsin Rapids 80 8
4 Auburndale 110 8
5 Mosinee 110 8
6 Marathon 150 8
7 Stratford 276 7
8 Loyal 291 5
9 Tomah 301 7
10 Athens 318 5
11 Black River Falls 324 7
12 Nekoosa 325 8
13 Spencer 343 8
14 Columbus Catholic 379 5
15 Westfield 383 6

Pittsville 3
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2019

Female

1 937 Eliana Kanitz 00:20:20.0Marshfield 5:05 min/km1 110
2 335 Willow Sering 00:20:33.4Wisconsin Rapids 5:08 min/km1 212
3 37 Franny Seidel 00:20:33.7Medford 5:08 min/km1 312
4 856 Savannah Schley 00:21:10.8Loyal 5:17 min/km1 411
5 936 Meghan Jaeger 00:21:17.8Marshfield 5:19 min/km2 510
6 935 Michaela Dick 00:21:24.8Marshfield 5:21 min/km3 69
7 939 Kairi Kim 00:21:43.8Marshfield 5:25 min/km4 710
8 329 Faith Dix 00:21:50.7Wisconsin Rapids 5:27 min/km2 812
9 89 Kate Fitzgerald 00:21:51.4Mosinee 5:27 min/km1 910
10 35 Alicia Kawa 00:21:52.0Medford 5:28 min/km2 1011
11 334 Mason Schuld 00:21:57.4Wisconsin Rapids 5:29 min/km3 119
12 624 Mckenna Zieher 00:21:59.9Auburndale 5:29 min/km1 1210
13 88 Olivia Donohue 00:22:07.8Mosinee 5:31 min/km2 1311
14 938 Dehlia Kilty 00:22:08.0Marshfield 5:32 min/km5 1411
15 34 Jennifer Kahn 00:22:13.1Medford 5:33 min/km3 1510
16 32 Bryn Fronk 00:22:13.7Medford 5:33 min/km4 169
17 33 Ellee Grunwald 00:22:22.1Medford 5:35 min/km5 1711
18 31 Alexis Fleegel 00:22:22.9Medford 5:35 min/km6 1810
19 36 Brooke Rudolph 00:22:35.4Medford 5:38 min/km7 199
20 623 Erricka Zenner 00:22:40.9Auburndale 5:40 min/km2 2011
21 328 Alexis Dix 00:22:54.1Wisconsin Rapids 5:43 min/km4 219
22 618 Jordyn Karl 00:22:54.1Auburndale 5:43 min/km3 2210
23 30 Paige Brandner 00:22:54.6Medford 5:43 min/km8 >712
24 92 Sydney Leszczynski 00:22:55.4Mosinee 5:43 min/km3 2310
25 90 Allie Kukuczka 00:23:01.4Mosinee 5:45 min/km4 2410
26 934 Bailey Bauer 00:23:12.9Marshfield 5:48 min/km6 2511
27 622 Macie Schmeiser 00:23:14.9Auburndale 5:48 min/km4 2612
28 877 Katrina Fredrickson 00:23:15.4Marathon 5:48 min/km1 2712
29 880 Jada Prihoda 00:23:15.8Marathon 5:48 min/km2 2810
30 878 Laci Hoeksema 00:23:16.4Marathon 5:49 min/km3 2910
31 621 Autumn Richardson 00:23:24.8Auburndale 5:51 min/km5 3010
32 222 Lauren Kraus 00:23:26.9Stratford 5:51 min/km1 319
33 876 Anna Cleven 00:23:38.3Marathon 5:54 min/km4 3211
34 596 Abby Van Rixel 00:23:41.1Athens 5:55 min/km1 3312
35 881 Kayla Radtke 00:23:44.4Marathon 5:56 min/km5 3410
36 617 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:23:44.6Auburndale 5:56 min/km6 3511
37 620 Vanessa Mitchell 00:23:52.0Auburndale 5:58 min/km7 3612
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2019

Female

38 619 Lily Kloos 00:24:02.1Auburndale 6:00 min/km8 >711
39 941 Reese Scheibe 00:24:02.4Marshfield 6:00 min/km7 3711
40 332 Elise Moon 00:24:11.6Wisconsin Rapids 6:02 min/km5 3810
41 879 Jersey Lobner 00:24:20.5Marathon 6:05 min/km6 399
42 333 Amanda Pfahning 00:24:21.4Wisconsin Rapids 6:05 min/km6 4011
43 93 Gabi Lewens 00:24:28.4Mosinee 6:07 min/km5 4112
44 658 Jordyn Briggs 00:24:30.9Black River Falls 6:07 min/km1 4210
45 274 Brooke Bakken 00:24:32.3Tomah 6:08 min/km1 4311
46 853 Rylan Lindner 00:24:39.9Loyal 6:09 min/km2 4411
47 882 Camryn Sapinski 00:24:41.0Marathon 6:10 min/km7 4510
48 91 Adalyn Lehman 00:24:56.9Mosinee 6:14 min/km6 4610
49 94 Miranda Solinsky 00:24:58.7Mosinee 6:14 min/km7 4710
50 659 Zyanna Deloney 00:25:02.9Black River Falls 6:15 min/km2 4812
51 660 Adrianna Lopez 00:25:04.6Black River Falls 6:16 min/km3 499
52 279 Jennie Jorgensen 00:25:05.9Tomah 6:16 min/km2 5012
53 331 Sydney Maurer 00:25:07.0Wisconsin Rapids 6:16 min/km7 519
54 330 Jessica Leow 00:25:11.1Wisconsin Rapids 6:17 min/km8 >711
55 192 Emily Wehrman 00:25:17.2Spencer 6:19 min/km1 5210
56 682 Niah Jakel 00:25:25.5Columbus Catholic 6:21 min/km1 5310
57 883 Laila Smith 00:25:27.5Marathon 6:21 min/km8 >710
58 597 Elizabeth Van Rixel 00:25:27.9Athens 6:21 min/km2 5410
59 157 Molly Mccarthy 00:25:33.0Nekoosa 6:23 min/km1 5512
60 313 Sidney Hoffa 00:25:33.9Westfield 6:23 min/km1 569
61 317 Kayla Tassler 00:25:39.3Westfield 6:24 min/km2 579
62 87 Maci Barabas 00:25:41.4Mosinee 6:25 min/km8 >712
63 226 Sarah Zuelke 00:25:42.4Stratford 6:25 min/km2 5810
64 223 Bailey Linzmaier 00:25:46.8Stratford 6:26 min/km3 599
65 190 Leah Nieman 00:25:55.6Spencer 6:28 min/km2 6012
66 275 Brielle Harmel 00:25:58.6Tomah 6:29 min/km3 6112
67 220 Ella Heidmann 00:26:05.9Stratford 6:31 min/km4 629
68 681 Janelle Haupt 00:26:08.1Columbus Catholic 6:32 min/km2 6310
69 156 Emma Krug 00:26:13.3Nekoosa 6:33 min/km2 6412
70 153 Autumn Andrews 00:26:16.7Nekoosa 6:34 min/km3 659
71 219 Lydia Golbach 00:26:32.7Stratford 6:38 min/km5 6610
72 595 Brooke Rogaczewski 00:26:45.3Athens 6:41 min/km3 6710
73 276 Jenna Hausman 00:26:48.9Tomah 6:42 min/km4 6811
74 155 Rhianna Dye 00:26:49.0Nekoosa 6:42 min/km4 6910
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2019

Female

75 221 Mercedes Kramer 00:26:53.8Stratford 6:43 min/km6 709
76 188 Emily Klaus 00:27:09.4Spencer 6:47 min/km3 7110
77 158 Maggie Searles 00:27:11.6Nekoosa 6:47 min/km5 7212
78 224 Maddy Pavloski 00:27:12.8Stratford 6:48 min/km7 7312
79 154 Sierra Andrews 00:27:13.6Nekoosa 6:48 min/km6 7411
80 855 Leah Scherer 00:27:19.1Loyal 6:49 min/km3 759
81 680 Holly Dean 00:27:20.3Columbus Catholic 6:50 min/km3 7612
82 159 Jalena Sprague 00:27:23.8Nekoosa 6:50 min/km7 7712
83 194 Hannah Zastrow 00:27:32.5Spencer 6:53 min/km4 7812
84 303 Kaylee Miller 00:27:37.1Tomah 6:54 min/km5 799
85 851 Maci Bogdonovich 00:27:44.6Loyal 6:56 min/km4 809
86 598 Addyson Zettler 00:27:47.9Athens 6:56 min/km4 819
87 191 Aryiah Schuh 00:27:55.1Spencer 6:58 min/km5 8212
88 594 Emma Ford 00:27:59.9Athens 6:59 min/km5 839
89 187 Haylee Hopperdietzel 00:28:01.7Spencer 7:00 min/km6 8411
90 312 Miah Blacketer 00:28:03.4Westfield 7:00 min/km3 859
91 193 Kaylee Wehrman 00:28:04.1Spencer 7:01 min/km7 8612
92 277 Reyna Herold 00:28:04.6Tomah 7:01 min/km6 8712
93 852 Maria Hadaschik 00:28:09.8Loyal 7:02 min/km5 8811
94 679 Ashley Dean 00:28:10.2Columbus Catholic 7:02 min/km4 8912
95 172 Kylyn Luepke 00:28:53.4Pittsville 7:13 min/km1 <59
96 278 Aisha Hughart Topygal 00:29:03.5Tomah 7:15 min/km7 909
97 657 Kasayna Alvarez 00:29:04.9Black River Falls 7:16 min/km4 919
98 315 Jaylyn Shimpach 00:29:30.3Westfield 7:22 min/km4 929
99 314 Mya Reetz 00:29:46.6Westfield 7:26 min/km5 939

100 663 Megan Wiesender 00:30:00.9Black River Falls 7:30 min/km5 9411
101 169 Natalie Fuller 00:30:03.0Pittsville 7:30 min/km2 <59
102 170 Abbi Knutson 00:30:19.8Pittsville 7:34 min/km3 <510
103 311 Katie Alcorta 00:30:52.1Westfield 7:43 min/km6 959
104 189 Faith Miller 00:31:10.7Spencer 7:47 min/km8 >711
105 152 Makenzie Amundson 00:31:16.6Nekoosa 7:49 min/km8 >712
106 662 Madeline Stewart 00:34:19.4Black River Falls 8:34 min/km6 9611
107 661 Vivena Roberts 00:34:29.8Black River Falls 8:37 min/km7 9711
108 683 Greta Schiferl 00:35:26.1Columbus Catholic 8:51 min/km5 9812

9/10/19 10:11:11 PM 3 of 3Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 10, 2019 Girls Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:46:55Team Time

1 1 937 Eliana Kanitz 20:20.0 1
2 5 936 Meghan Jaeger 21:17.8 5
3 6 935 Michaela Dick 21:24.8 6
4 7 939 Kairi Kim 21:43.8 7
5 14 938 Dehlia Kilty 22:08.0 14
6 26 934 Bailey Bauer 23:12.9 25
7 39 941 Reese Scheibe 24:02.4 37

Team name:
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
01:49:15Team Time

1 3 37 Franny Seidel 20:33.7 3
2 10 35 Alicia Kawa 21:52.0 10
3 15 34 Jennifer Kahn 22:13.1 15
4 16 32 Bryn Fronk 22:13.7 16
5 17 33 Ellee Grunwald 22:22.1 17
6 18 31 Alexis Fleegel 22:22.9 18
7 19 36 Brooke Rudolph 22:35.4 19
8 23 30 Paige Brandner 22:54.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 80 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
01:51:28Team Time

1 2 335 Willow Sering 20:33.4 2
2 8 329 Faith Dix 21:50.7 8
3 11 334 Mason Schuld 21:57.4 11
4 21 328 Alexis Dix 22:54.1 21
5 40 332 Elise Moon 24:11.6 38
6 42 333 Amanda Pfahning 24:21.4 40
7 53 331 Sydney Maurer 25:07.0 51
8 54 330 Jessica Leow 25:11.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:54:15Team Time

1 12 624 Mckenna Zieher 21:59.9 12
2 20 623 Erricka Zenner 22:40.9 20
3 22 618 Jordyn Karl 22:54.1 22
4 27 622 Macie Schmeiser 23:14.9 26
5 31 621 Autumn Richardson 23:24.8 30
6 36 617 Victoria Hasenohrl 23:44.6 35
7 37 620 Vanessa Mitchell 23:52.0 36
8 38 619 Lily Kloos 24:02.1 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:54:25Team Time

1 9 89 Kate Fitzgerald 21:51.4 9
2 13 88 Olivia Donohue 22:07.8 13
3 24 92 Sydney Leszczynski 22:55.4 23
4 25 90 Allie Kukuczka 23:01.4 24
5 43 93 Gabi Lewens 24:28.4 41
6 48 91 Adalyn Lehman 24:56.9 46
7 49 94 Miranda Solinsky 24:58.7 47
8 62 87 Maci Barabas 25:41.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:57:11Team Time

1 28 877 Katrina Fredrickson 23:15.4 27
2 29 880 Jada Prihoda 23:15.8 28
3 30 878 Laci Hoeksema 23:16.4 29
4 33 876 Anna Cleven 23:38.3 32
5 35 881 Kayla Radtke 23:44.4 34
6 41 879 Jersey Lobner 24:20.5 39
7 47 882 Camryn Sapinski 24:41.0 45
8 57 883 Laila Smith 25:27.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 276 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
02:07:36Team Time

1 32 222 Lauren Kraus 23:26.9 31
2 63 226 Sarah Zuelke 25:42.4 58
3 64 223 Bailey Linzmaier 25:46.8 59
4 67 220 Ella Heidmann 26:05.9 62
5 71 219 Lydia Golbach 26:32.7 66
6 75 221 Mercedes Kramer 26:53.8 70
7 78 224 Maddy Pavloski 27:12.8 73

Team name:
Team result: 291 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
02:09:05Team Time

1 4 856 Savannah Schley 21:10.8 4
2 46 853 Rylan Lindner 24:39.9 44
3 80 855 Leah Scherer 27:19.1 75
4 85 851 Maci Bogdonovich 27:44.6 80
5 93 852 Maria Hadaschik 28:09.8 88

Team name:
Team result: 301 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points
02:10:04Team Time

1 45 274 Brooke Bakken 24:32.3 43
2 52 279 Jennie Jorgensen 25:05.9 50
3 66 275 Brielle Harmel 25:58.6 61
4 73 276 Jenna Hausman 26:48.9 68
5 84 303 Kaylee Miller 27:37.1 79
6 92 277 Reyna Herold 28:04.6 87
7 96 278 Aisha Hughart Topygal 29:03.5 90
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Team name:
Team result: 301 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points
02:10:04Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 318 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
02:11:43Team Time

1 34 596 Abby Van Rixel 23:41.1 33
2 58 597 Elizabeth Van Rixel 25:27.9 54
3 72 595 Brooke Rogaczewski 26:45.3 67
4 86 598 Addyson Zettler 27:47.9 81
5 88 594 Emma Ford 27:59.9 83

Team name:
Team result: 324 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Black River Falls

Team Points
02:13:45Team Time

1 44 658 Jordyn Briggs 24:30.9 42
2 50 659 Zyanna Deloney 25:02.9 48
3 51 660 Adrianna Lopez 25:04.6 49
4 97 657 Kasayna Alvarez 29:04.9 91
5 100 663 Megan Wiesender 30:00.9 94
6 106 662 Madeline Stewart 34:19.4 96
7 107 661 Vivena Roberts 34:29.8 97

Team name:
Team result: 325 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points
02:12:04Team Time

1 59 157 Molly Mccarthy 25:33.0 55
2 69 156 Emma Krug 26:13.3 64
3 70 153 Autumn Andrews 26:16.7 65
4 74 155 Rhianna Dye 26:49.0 69
5 77 158 Maggie Searles 27:11.6 72
6 79 154 Sierra Andrews 27:13.6 74
7 82 159 Jalena Sprague 27:23.8 77
8 105 152 Makenzie Amundson 31:16.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 343 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
02:13:51Team Time

1 55 192 Emily Wehrman 25:17.2 52
2 65 190 Leah Nieman 25:55.6 60
3 76 188 Emily Klaus 27:09.4 71
4 83 194 Hannah Zastrow 27:32.5 78
5 87 191 Aryiah Schuh 27:55.1 82
6 89 187 Haylee Hopperdietzel 28:01.7 84
7 91 193 Kaylee Wehrman 28:04.1 86
8 104 189 Faith Miller 31:10.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 379 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
02:22:31Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 379 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
02:22:31Team Time

1 56 682 Niah Jakel 25:25.5 53
2 68 681 Janelle Haupt 26:08.1 63
3 81 680 Holly Dean 27:20.3 76
4 94 679 Ashley Dean 28:10.2 89
5 108 683 Greta Schiferl 35:26.1 98

Team name:
Team result: 383 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
02:18:34Team Time

1 60 313 Sidney Hoffa 25:33.9 56
2 61 317 Kayla Tassler 25:39.3 57
3 90 312 Miah Blacketer 28:03.4 85
4 98 315 Jaylyn Shimpach 29:30.3 92
5 99 314 Mya Reetz 29:46.6 93
6 103 311 Katie Alcorta 30:52.1 95

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 95 172 Kylyn Luepke 28:53.4 <5
2 101 169 Natalie Fuller 30:03.0 <5
3 102 170 Abbi Knutson 30:19.8 <5
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